AGE RANGE

Oto4

Oto4
Oto4

Oto4

Oto4
Oto4

Oto4

Oto4
Oto4

Oto4

Oto4
Oto4

4t06

4t06

4to6
4to6
4to6
4to6

4t08

4t08
4t08
4t08

4t08

4t08
4t08

4t08
4t08

4t08
4t08

4t08

6to9

BOOK TITLE

The Snowy Day

PeekaBruce

The Wonky Donkey
Goodnight, Goodnight
Construction Site
Little Poems for Tiny Ears

Giraffes Can't Dance
How Do Dinosaurs Play with
Their Friends?

The Three Little Pigs

Every Little Thing
One Big Pair of Underwear

Grumpy Monkey
You're So Bright

There Was An Old Lady
Who Swallowed Some Books

The Last Stop on Market
Street
The Story of Ferdinand

Abuela

Skin Like Mine

Jabari Jumps
Far Apart, Close in Heart:

Being a Family When a
Loved One is Incarcerated
Our Moms
Pedro Goes Buggy
The Secret Shortcut

The Invisible String

All Because You Matter
Listening with My Heart: A
story of kindness and self-

compassion
| Am Enough
| Believe | Can
Cloudy with a Chance of
Meatballs

Where the Wild Things Are

Book Fiesta

Visiting Day

AUTHOR

Ezra Keats

Ryan Higgins
Craig Smith

Sherri Duskey Rinker

Lin Oliver

Giles Andreae
Jane Yolen

Patricia Seibert

Cedella Marley
Tom Lichtenheld

Suzanne Long

Rose Rossner

Lucille Colandro

Matt De La Pena

Munro Leaf
Arthur Dorros
Latashia Perry

Gaia Cornwall

Becky Birtha

Quniana Futrell
Fran Manushkin

Mark Teague
Patrice Karst

Tami Charles
Gabi Garcia

Grace Byers

Grace Byers

Judi Barrett
Maurice Sendak

Pat Mora

Jacqueline Woodson

LANGUAGE

English

English
English

English

English
English

English

Bilingual
English

English

English
English

English

English

English
Bilingual
English
English

English

English
English
English

English

English
English

English
English

English
English

Bilingual

English

TYPE

Paperback

Board
Paperback

Board

Board
Board

Board

Paperback
Board

Board

Board
Board

Paperback

Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

PAGES

32

24
31

30

32
32

32
24

36

32
24

32

30

32
40
24
32

32

30
32
32

40
32

32

32
32

32
48

40

32



6to8

6to8

6to8

6to8

6to9

6to9

6to9

6to9
6to9

6to9

7to 10

9to 13
8to12

8to12

8to12

8to12

8to12

9to 13

10to 13
10to 13

10to 13
10to 13

10to 13

14+
14+
14+
14+
14+
14+
14+

Zoey and Sassafrass:
Monsters and Mold
Dragon Masters: Rise of the
Earth Dragon
Waylon! One Awesome
Thing
The Absent Author (Ato Z
Mysteries)

Stink: Hamlet and Cheese

Never Stop Dreaming:
Inspiring short stories of
unique and wonderful boys
about courage, self-
confidence, and the potential
found in all our dreams

Alexander and the Terrible,
Horrible, No Good, Very Bad
Day
The Borrowers
The Never Girls: In a Blink
Desmond Cole Ghost Patrol:
Ghosts Don't Ride Bikes, Do
They?

The Secret of the Fortune
Wookiee

Crash
Diary of a Wimpy Kid:
Roderick Rules
Goosebumps: Werewolf of
Fever Swamp
The Science of Unbreakable
Things
Harry Potter and the
Chamber of Secrets
Skit-Scat Raggedy Cat: Ella
Fitzgerald
Nancy Drew Diaries: Curse
of the Arctic Star
As Brave As You Are

The Color of My Words
The Stars Beneath Our Feet

Alex Rider: Stormbreaker
Fairytale Reform School:
Flunked

To Kill a Mockingbird
Jackpot
The Hate U Give
Poet X
Everything, Everything
The Fault in Our Stars

Concrete Rose

Asia Citro
Tracey West
Sara Pennypacker

Ron Roy

Megan McDonald

Ellen Mills

Judith Viorst

Mary Norton
Kiki Thorpe

Andres Miedoso

Tom Angleberger

Jerry Spinelli
Jeff Kinney

R. L. Stine
Tae Keller
J.K. Rowling
Roxane Orgill

Carolyn Keene

Jason Reynolds

Lynn Joseph
David Barclay Moore
Anthony Horowitz

Jen Calonita

Harper Lee
Nic Stone
Angie Thomas
Elizabeth Acevedo
Nicola Yoon
John Green

Angie Thomas

English
English
English

English

English

English

English

English
English

English

English

English
English

English
English
English
English

English

English
English

English
English

English

English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback
Paperback

Paperback

Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback
Paperback

96

96

224

9%
144

106

32

192
128

128

208

162
217

160

320

352

48

188

144
432

304
304
272

336
384
480
384
352
352
386



14+ Invisible Son Kim Johnson English Hardcover 416
14+ Dear Martin Nic Stone English Paperback 240
14+ Holes Louis Sachar English Paperback 233



