AGE RANGE	BOOK TITLE	AUTHOR	LANGUAGE	ТҮРЕ	PAGES
0 to 4	The Snowy Day	Ezra Keats	English	Paperback	32
0 to 4	PeekaBruce	Ryan Higgins	English	Board	24
0 to 4	The Wonky Donkey	Craig Smith	English	Paperback	31
0 to 4	Goodnight, Goodnight Construction Site	Sherri Duskey Rinker	English	Board	30
0 to 4	Little Poems for Tiny Ears	Lin Oliver	English	Board	32
0 to 4	Giraffes Can't Dance	Giles Andreae	English	Board	32
0 to 4	How Do Dinosaurs Play with Their Friends?	Jane Yolen	English	Board	6
0 to 4	The Three Little Pigs	Patricia Seibert	Bilingual	Paperback	32
0 to 4	Every Little Thing	Cedella Marley	English	Board	24
0 to 4	One Big Pair of Underwear	Tom Lichtenheld	English	Board	36
0 to 4	Grumpy Monkey	Suzanne Long	English	Board	32
0 to 4	You're So Bright	Rose Rossner	English	Board	24
4 to 6	There Was An Old Lady Who Swallowed Some Books	Lucille Colandro	English	Paperback	32
4 to 6	The Last Stop on Market Street	Matt De La Pena	English	Paperback	30
4 to 6	The Story of Ferdinand	Munro Leaf	English	Paperback	32
4 to 6	Abuela	Arthur Dorros	Bilingual	Paperback	40
4 to 6	Skin Like Mine	Latashia Perry	English	Paperback	24
4 to 6	Jabari Jumps	Gaia Cornwall	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	Far Apart, Close in Heart: Being a Family When a Loved One is Incarcerated	Becky Birtha	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	Our Moms	Quniana Futrell	English	Paperback	30
4 to 8	Pedro Goes Buggy	Fran Manushkin	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	The Secret Shortcut	Mark Teague	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	The Invisible String	Patrice Karst	English	Paperback	40
4 to 8	All Because You Matter Listening with My Heart: A	Tami Charles	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	story of kindness and self- compassion	Gabi Garcia	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	I Am Enough	Grace Byers	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	I Believe I Can	Grace Byers	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	Cloudy with a Chance of Meatballs	Judi Barrett	English	Paperback	32
4 to 8	Where the Wild Things Are	Maurice Sendak	English	Paperback	48
4 to 8	Book Fiesta	Pat Mora	Bilingual	Paperback	40
6 to 9	Visiting Day	Jacqueline Woodson	English	Paperback	32

	Zany and Canadyana				
6 to 8	Zoey and Sassafrass: Monsters and Mold	Asia Citro	English	Paperback	96
6 to 8	Dragon Masters: Rise of the Earth Dragon	Tracey West	English	Paperback	96
6 to 8	Waylon! One Awesome Thing	Sara Pennypacker	English	Paperback	224
6 to 8	The Absent Author (A to Z Mysteries)	Ron Roy	English	Paperback	96
6 to 9	Stink: Hamlet and Cheese	Megan McDonald	English	Paperback	144
6 to 9	Never Stop Dreaming: Inspiring short stories of unique and wonderful boys about courage, self- confidence, and the potential found in all our dreams	Ellen Mills	English	Paperback	106
6 to 9	Alexander and the Terrible, Horrible, No Good, Very Bad Day	Judith Viorst	English	Paperback	32
6 to 9	The Borrowers	Mary Norton	English	Paperback	192
6 to 9	The Never Girls: In a Blink	Kiki Thorpe	English	Paperback	128
	Desmond Cole Ghost Patrol:	•	J	•	
6 to 9	Ghosts Don't Ride Bikes, Do	Andres Miedoso	English	Paperback	128
7 to 10	They? The Secret of the Fortune Wookiee	Tom Angleberger	English	Paperback	208
9 to 13	Crash	Jerry Spinelli	English	Paperback	162
8 to 12	Diary of a Wimpy Kid: Roderick Rules	Jeff Kinney	English	Paperback	217
8 to 12	Goosebumps: Werewolf of Fever Swamp	R. L. Stine	English	Paperback	160
8 to 12	The Science of Unbreakable Things	Tae Keller	English	Paperback	320
8 to 12	Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets	J.K. Rowling	English	Paperback	352
8 to 12	Skit-Scat Raggedy Cat: Ella Fitzgerald	Roxane Orgill	English	Paperback	48
9 to 13	Nancy Drew Diaries: Curse of the Arctic Star	Carolyn Keene	English	Paperback	188
10 to 13	As Brave As You Are	Jason Reynolds	English	Paperback	144
10 to 13	The Color of My Words	Lynn Joseph	English	Paperback	432
10 to 13	The Stars Beneath Our Feet	David Barclay Moore	English	Paperback	304
10 to 13	Alex Rider: Stormbreaker	Anthony Horowitz	English	Paperback	304
10 to 13	Fairytale Reform School: Flunked	Jen Calonita	English	Paperback	272
14+	To Kill a Mockingbird	Harper Lee	English	Paperback	336
14+	Jackpot	Nic Stone	English	Paperback	384
14+	The Hate U Give	Angie Thomas	English	Paperback	480
14+	Poet X	Elizabeth Acevedo	English	Paperback	384
14+	Everything, Everything	Nicola Yoon	English	Paperback	352
14+	The Fault in Our Stars	John Green	English	Paperback	352
14+	Concrete Rose	Angie Thomas	English	Paperback	386
- ·					300

14+	Invisible Son	Kim Johnson	English	Hardcover	416
14+	Dear Martin	Nic Stone	English	Paperback	240
14+	Holes	Louis Sachar	English	Paperback	233